
2019-2020

TUITION / FEE SCHEDULE 
TUITION 

Enrolled Children Early Childhood 

(PS & PK) 

Elementary 

(KG – 6th) 

Middle & High School 

(7th – 9th) 

1st Child $545 $545 $615

FEES 

Classification Early Childhood 

(PS & PK) 

Elementary 

(KG– 5th) 

Middle School 

(6th – 9th) 

New Application Fee* $200 $200 $200 

Re-Registration Fee* $100 $100 $100 

Book Fee* $230 $295 $350
Technology Fee - $10/month/student $15/month/student 

*Application Fee and Book Fee are due at the time of registration and are non-refundable.

Discounts: 
➢ First Child:  Full Tuition

➢ Second Child:  $495 (PS, PK & KG are not eligible)

➢ Second Child:  $565 (7th & 9th)

Tuition & Fees Payment Policy:  provides for broad exploration of important

The yearly tuition will be collected over ten-payments. Monthly payments must be received by 

the 5th of each month to avoid incurring late fees. For any tuition payments made after the due 

date a $35/child late fee will be added to the family account. Please see the table below for 

clarification.  

Payment Due Date 

1st Payment June 1st, 2019 

2nd Payment September 1st, 2019 

10th Payment May 1st, 2020 

* Please note that parents enrolling their children in the annual After-Care program, must make the 1st

payment on June 1st, 2018.



Please understand that registering your child at AGE means that she/he has secured a spot on the 

roster; a spot that was not offered to other students on our waiting list. Accordingly, please make 

note of the following: 

1. Registration fees are not refundable at all times.

2. The first tuition payment & the book fees are non-refundable after June 1st, 2018, even in

case you decide not to send your child in September.

3. If your child leaves the school for any reason after the school year starts, the regular rate

will be applied for the time spent in the school (full month fees after the 5th).

4. All text books are AGE property and must be returned regardless when the student leaves

the school.


